DES CRIPTION
The Navion ™ area, site and roadway LED luminaire combines world
class optical performance, energy efficiency, and outstanding versat ility
to meet the requirements of any area, site or roadway lighting
application. Patented AccuLED Optic™ techno logy delivers unpara lleled
uniformity. Heavy-duty construction and easy instal lation features make
the Navion luminaire the right choice for site lighting applications and
municipal streets. UUcUL listed for wet locations, optional IP66 enclosure

June 3, 2019 11 :25 AM
page 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: NAV-AF-01 -D-UNV-T3-10K-Al -AP
Produ ct
Fa m il y 1
•2 Light Eng ine
Number
of Light
Squares 3
NAV NAVION
Driver Voltage Dist r ibution Surg e Pro tectio n
NAV=Navion AF 01=1
02=2
03=3
04=4
D=Dimming UNV=Un ive rsal l120-277VJ
347=347V'
T2=Type JI
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type 11 1
10K=Cooper 10kV Surge Module !Standard)
X=Dri ver Surge Protecti on Only•
480=480V '
T3R=Type Ill Roadway
,,-.,...,-"~..,........,.,........._~-....,-"..,..,...,.-ro.~-....~--...,-"~''......,•,,..,...,. ,,--...,..,,,.....,,......,.,......_,,,. .... T4FT=Type lVForward Throw
2L= Two Ci rcuits 1
8030=80 CAI / 3000K'
7030=70 CRI / 3000K'
7060=70 CRI / 6000K '
7050=70 CAI / 5000K'
600=Drive Current Facto ry Set to 600mA 1
BOO= Drive Current Facto ry Set to BOOmA 1
1200=Drive Current Facto ry Set to 1200mA •
PER=NEMA Twistlock Photocontro l Rece ptacle
PER7=7-PIN NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle "
IP66=1P66 Rated
HA=50°C High Ambien t "
L90=0ptics Rotated so• Left
R90=0ptics Rotated so• Right
CE=CE Marking "
Accessories (Order Sepa rately)
4W=Type IV W ide
0 = Type V Narrow
O=Type V Squa re Medium
0 = Type V Square Wide
L2=Type II w /Spill Contro l
3=Type Ill w /Spi ll Contro l
L4= Type IV w/Spill Control
L=S0° Spill Light Elim ina tor Left
LR=S0° Spill Light Elim inator Right
W=Rectangular W ide Type I
Fl=Au tomot ive Fron t Lin e
MS/ OIM -L08=M otion Senso r fo r Dimm ing Operation , M axim um 8 ' Mo unting Heigh t n
MS/ OIM -L20=M otio n Sen so r fo r Dimm ing Operation , 9 ' - 20' M oun ti ng Heig ht n
MS/ OIM -L40 =M otion Senso r fo r D imming Operat ion , 21' - 40' Mounting Height 11
MS/ X-l08=8i-Leve l Motio n Sen sor, M ax imum 8' M ounting Height ,.
MS/ X-L20=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, S' - 20' Mounting Heig ht"
MS/ X-L40=Bi -Level Motion Senso r, 21 ' - 40' Moun ting Height"
K=Leve l Indi cato r
A l=Arm Included 1s
A15 =Arm Included (15" Straight Arm ) "
LCF=light Square Trim Plate Pain ted to Match Housing
HSS=Factor y Insta ll ed House Sid e Shie ld"
LWR-LW=Lum aWatt Pro W ireless Sensor, W ide Lens fo r 8' - 16' Mounting Height 11.1A1
LWR-LN=Lum aWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Len s for 16' - 40' Mounting Height ll,IAI
AH0145 =After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 11
AHD245=A fte r Hours Dim, 6 Hours 11
AHD255=A fte r Hours Dim, 7 Hours 11